DATES AND TIMES OF MEETINGS, 2008/2009

AND OTHER DATES OF NOTE

Council Meetings
(commencing at 6.00 p.m.)
22" July 2008
2"? September 2008
4™ November 2008
20" January 2009
18" February 2009 (Budget)
19" February 2008 (Reserve Budget)
14™ April 2009

Annual Council — 19™ May 2009
DATE TIME MEETING/EVENT

May 2008

ANNUAL COUNCIL SUMMONS
Tuesday, 13"
Wednesday, 14"

APPENDIX A

Thursday, 15™ 6pm CSDP (Development Control)

Friday, 16"

Monday, 19"

Tuesday, 20™ 6pm ANNUAL COUNCIL (followed by meetings
of Executive and Regulatory Committees)

Wednesday, 21% 6pm Development Control Committee

Thursday, 22™

Friday, 23"

129



May 2008

Monday, 26"
Tuesday, 27"

Wednesday, 28"
Thursday, 29"
Friday, 30"
June 2008
Monday, 2"

Tuesday, 3"

Wednesday, 4™
Thursday, 5"

Friday, 6
Monday 9th

Tuesday, 10™

Wednesday, 11"

Thursday, 12"
Friday, 13"

Monday, 16"
Tuesday, 17™

Wednesday 18"
Thursday, 19™

Friday, 20"

7pm
6.00

6.30pm

6pm
6.15pm
6pm
6pm
6.30pm
2pm
2pm

6.30pm

5pm
6pm
6.30pm
10am
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
9.30am

6PM
5.30pm
6pm
6.30pm
2pm
6pm

APPENDIX A

(Luton
Carnival)

BANK HOLIDAY

Mayoral Investiture

Performance, Resources & Assets Scrutiny
Committee

North Luton Area Committee

EXECUTIVE

Race Advisory Forum

Social Inclusion Scrutiny Committee
Housing Appeals Panel

East Luton Area Committee

Luton Forum (AGM)

Disability Advisory and Access Forum
(AGM)

South Luton Area Committee

CSDP (Taxi & P H)

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
West Luton Area Committee

Combined Fire Authority (AGM) (Bedford)
Environment and Non-Executive Functions
Scrutiny Committee

Policy Group (tbc)

Airport Board

Development Control Committee
Regulation Committee

Constitution Committee
Luton and South Bedfordshire Joint
Committee (SBDC)

CSDP (Personnel Appeals-Disciplinary)
Children’s Panel

Standards Committee

Central Luton Area Committee
CSJINCC

Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny
Committee
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June 2008
Monday, 23"

Tuesday, 24™

Wednesday, 25
Thursday, 26™

Friday, 27"

Monday, 30"
July 2008

Tuesday, 1%
Wednesday, 2™
Thursday, 3™
Friday, 4"

Monday, 7"
Tuesday, 8"
Wednesday, 9"
Thursday, 10™
Friday, 11"

Monday, 14™
Tuesday, 15™

Wednesday, 16™
Thursday, 17™
Friday, 18"

Monday, 21°
Tuesday, 22"
Wednesday, 23™
Thursday, 24™
Friday, 25™

6pm
7pm
6pm

6pm
5pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

10 am
6pm

7pm
6pm

APPENDIX A

EXECUTIVE

Joint Board

Children and Young People Scrutiny
Committee

Area Committee Board

CSDP (Audit & Governance)

Audit and Governance Committee
Scrutiny Board

Executive Member Training @ LLRC

Housing Appeals Panel

Policy Group (tbc)

Administration Committee
Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
Development Control Committee

EXECUTIVE

COUNCIL SUMMONS

Equalities and Social Inclusion Steering
Group

Bedfordshire Police Authority (Kempston)
Group Meetings

Group Meetings
COUNCIL

Joint Board
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Conference)
(LGA
Conference)
(LGA
Conference)
(LGA
Conference)



July 2008

Monday, 28"
Tuesday, 29™
Wednesday, 30"
Thursday, 31

August 2008

Friday, 1%

Monday, 4"
Tuesday, 5"
Wednesday, 6™
Thursday, 7™

Friday, 8"

Monday, 11™
Tuesday, 12™
Wednesday, 13"
Thursday, 14™
Friday, 15™

Monday, 18™
Tuesday, 19™
Wednesday, 20"
Thursday, 21
Friday, 22"

Monday, 25"
Tuesday, 26™
Wednesday, 27"
Thursday, 28"
Friday, 29"

September 2008

Monday, 1%
Tuesday, 2™

Wednesday, 3™

6pm

6pm
2pm
2pm

6pm
6pm

5.30pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

7pm
5.15pm
6pm
6pm

APPENDIX A

Development Control Committee

Housing Appeals Panel
Disability Advisory and Access Forum
Luton Forum

Airport Forum
Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel

Children’s Panel
Development Control Committee

COUNCIL SUMMONS

BANK HOLIDAY
EXECUTIVE
Policy Group (tbc)
Joint Board
Group Meetings

Group Meetings

CSDP (Risk Awareness)
COUNCIL

Joint Board (Budget)
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September 2008

Thursday, 4"
Friday, 5"

Monday, 8"
Tuesday, 9™

Wednesday, 10"

Thursday, 11™
Friday 12"

Monday, 15™
Tuesday, 16™

Wednesday, 17"

Thursday, 18"

Friday, 19"

Monday, 22"
Tuesday, 23"
Wednesday, 24™

Thursday, 25"
Friday, 26"

Monday, 29™
Tuesday, 30™

10am
6pm

2pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm

2pm

6.30pm
6pm

9.30am

2pm

6pm
6.30pm

6pm
6.30pm

Combined Fire Authority (Luton)

Environment and Non-Executive Functions

Scrutiny Committee
Civic Degree Ceremony

Regulation Committee

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel

Airport Board
Development Control Committee
Administration Committee

Performance, Resources and Assets

Scrutiny Committee
Housing Appeals Panel

EXECUTIVE

LINCC

North Luton Area Committee
Social Inclusion Scrutiny Committee

Luton and South Bedfordshire Joint
Committee (LBC)

CSJINCC

Audit and Governance Committee
East Luton Area Committee

Joint Board

South Luton Area Committee
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APPENDIX A

(Liberal
Democrat
Conference)
(Liberal
Democrat
Conference)
(Liberal
Democrat
Conference)

(Liberal
Democrat
Conference)

(Labour
Conference)
(Labour
Conference)
(Labour
Conference)

(Labour
Conference)

(Conservative
Conference)
(Conservative
Conference)



October 2008

Wednesday, 1%
Thursday, 2™

Friday, 3"

Monday, 6"

Tuesday, 7"
Wednesday, 8™
Thursday 9™

Friday, 10"

Monday, 13™
Tuesday, 14™
Wednesday, 15"

Thursday, 16™

Friday, 17"

Monday, 20™
Tuesday, 21°

Wednesday, 22™
Thursday 23™
Friday, 24"

Monday, 27™

Tuesday, 28™
Wednesday, 29™
Thursday, 30™
Friday, 31

6pm
2pm
6pm

6pm
7.00 pm
6.15pm
6pm
6.30pm
2pm
6pm

6pm
6.30pm
5.30pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
10 am

6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

APPENDIX A

Development Control Committee
Luton Forum

Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny
Committee

EXECUTIVE

Joint Board (Budget)

Race Advisory Forum

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
West Luton Area Committee
Disability Advisory and Access Forum
Children and Young People Scrutiny
Committee

CSDP (Budget Setting)

Central Luton Area Committee

Children’s Panel

Housing Appeals Panel

Environment and Non-Executive Functions
Scrutiny Committee

Performance, Resources & Assets Scrutiny
Committee

CSDP (tbc)

Scrutiny Board

Equalities and Social Inclusion Steering
Group

Policy Group (tbc)

Development Control Committee

Joint Board

Bedfordshire Police Authority (Kempston)

EXECUTIVE
COUNCIL SUMMONS
CSDP (Code of Conduct)

Social Inclusion Scrutiny Committee
Group Meetings
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November 2008

Monday, 3"
Tuesday, 4™

Wednesday, 5"
Thursday, 6"

Friday, 7"
Sunday, 9"
Monday, 10"
Tuesday, 11™
Wednesday, 12"
Thursday, 13"

Friday, 14"

Monday, 17"
Tuesday, 18™
Wednesday, 19"
Thursday, 20"

Friday, 21%

Monday, 24™
Tuesday, 25™
Wednesday, 26™
Thursday, 27"

Friday, 28"

7pm
5.15pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm
5.30pm
2pm
6pm
6pm

9.30am

APPENDIX A

Group Meetings

CSDP (Fraud Awareness)

COUNCIL

Regulation Committee

Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny
Committee

Remembrance Day

Area Committee Board

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
Airport Forum

Development Control Committee
Children and Young People Scrutiny
Committee

Housing Appeals Panel

EXECUTIVE

Policy Group (tbc)

Standards Committee

Environment and Non-Executive Functions
Scrutiny Committee

Joint Board

Administration Committee

Children’s Panel

CSJNCC

Policy Group (tbc)

Performance, Resources and Assets
Scrutiny Committee

Luton and South Bedfordshire Joint
Committee (SBDC)
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December
Monday, 1%

Tuesday, 2™
Wednesday, 3™
Thursday, 4"

Friday, 5"

Monday, 8"
Tuesday, 9"

Wednesday, 10"

Thursday, 11™
Friday, 12"

Monday, 15™
Tuesday, 16™
Wednesday, 17"
Thursday, 18"
Friday, 19"

Monday, 22™
Tuesday, 23"
Wednesday, 24"
Thursday, 25"
Friday, 26"

Monday, 29"
Tuesday, 30™
Wednesday, 31°

January 2009

Thursday, 1%
Friday, 2"

6pm
6.15pm
6pm
6pm
2pm
2pm
6pm

6pm
pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
10am
10am

6pm

APPENDIX A

Housing Appeals Panel

Race Advisory Forum

Joint Board (Budget)

CSDP ( Equalities and Social Inclusion)
Luton Forum

Disability Advisory and Access Forum
Social Inclusion Scrutiny Committee

EXECUTIVE

Joint Board (Budget)

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
Audit and Governance Committee
Development Control Committee

Joint Board

Airport Board

All Scrutiny Committees (Budget)
Bedfordshire Police Authority (Kempston)
Combined Fire Authority (Bedford)

BANK HOLIDAY
BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY
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January 2009

Monday, 5"
Tuesday, 6™

Wednesday, 7™

Thursday, 8™

Friday, 9™

Monday, 12™

Tuesday, 13"

Wednesday, 14"
Thursday, 15"

Friday, 16"
Monday, 19"

Tuesday, 20™
Wednesday, 21

Thursday, 22"
Friday, 23"

Monday, 26"

Tuesday, 27"
Wednesday, 28™
Thursday, 29"

Friday, 30"

6pm
6pm

6.30pm
6.30pm
2pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6.30pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6.30pm
6pm

7pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm
6pm

6.30 pm
6pm
6pm
2pm
6pm

APPENDIX A

EXECUTIVE

Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny
Committee

East Luton Area Committee

North Luton Area Committee

LINCC

Development Control Committee

Joint Board (Budget)

Children and Young People Scrutiny
Committee

COUNCIL SUMMONS
Administration Committee

South Luton Area Committee
Scrutiny Board

Housing Appeals Panel

Joint Board (Budget)

Social Inclusion Scrutiny Committee
West Luton Area Committee

Group Meetings

Group Meetings

COUNCIL

Environment and Non-Executive Functions
Scrutiny Committee

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel

Mayor's Civic Awards

EXECUTIVE

Consultation with Non-Domestic
Ratepayers

Holocaust Memorial Day
Central Luton Area Committee
Development Control

Area Committee Board

Luton Forum

Joint Board
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February 2009

Monday, 2"
Tuesday, 3"

Wednesday, 4"

Thursday, 5"

Friday, 6"

Monday, 9"
Tuesday, 10™
Wednesday, 11"

Thursday, 12"
Friday, 13"

Monday, 16"
Tuesday, 17"

Wednesday, 18"
Thursday, 19"

Friday, 20"

Monday, 23"
Tuesday, 24™
Wednesday, 25
Thursday, 26™

Friday, 27"

6pm
6pm
6.15pm
2pm
6pm

2pm
6pm

6pm

10am

6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
5.30pm
10am
6pm

6pm
7pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
9.30am

APPENDIX A

All Scrutiny Committees (Budget)
Policy Group (tbc)

Race Advisory Forum

CSJINCC

Performance, Resources and Assets
Scrutiny Committee (Budget) (All Members)
Disability Advisory and Access Forum
Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny
Committee

Equalities and Social Inclusion Steering
Group

Combined Fire Authority (Bedford)

EXECUTIVE (BUDGET)

BUDGET COUNCIL SUMMONS
Standards Committee

SPECIAL BUDGET COUNCIL SUMMONS
Housing Appeals Panel

Airport Forum

Children’s Panel

Bedfordshire Police Authority (Kempston)
Group Meetings

EXECUTIVE

Group Meetings

Children and Young People Scrutiny
Committee

Development Control Committee
COUNCIL (BUDGET)

SPECIAL BUDGET COUNCIL (RESERVE)
Environment and Non-Executive Functions
Scrutiny Committee

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
Regulation Committee

Performance, Resources and Assets
Scrutiny Committee

Joint Board

Luton and South Bedfordshire Joint
Committee (LBC)
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March 2009
Monday, 2"
Tuesday, 3"
Wednesday, 4™
Thursday, 5
Friday, 6"
Monday, 9"
Tuesday, 10™

Wednesday, 11"
Thursday, 12"

Friday, 13"
Monday, 16"
Tuesday, 17"
Wednesday, 18"
Thursday, 19™
Friday, 20"

Monday, 23"
Tuesday, 24™
Wednesday, 25

Thursday, 26™
Friday, 27"

Monday, 30™

Tuesday, 31°

6.30pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6.30pm

6pm
6pm
6.30pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6.30pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm
6.15pm
6.30pm

APPENDIX A

North Luton Area Committee
Scrutiny Board

Administration Committee

Social Inclusion Scrutiny Committee
East Luton Area Committee

EXECUTIVE

Housing Appeals Panel

South Luton Area Committee
Development Control Committee
Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny
Committee

Policy Group (tbc)
Children and Young People Scrutiny
Committee

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
Audit and Governance Committee

West Luton Area Committee

Airport Board

Environment and Non-Executive Functions
Scrutiny Committee

Joint Board

EXECUTIVE
Race Advisory Forum (AGM)
Central Luton Area Committee
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April 2009

Wednesday, 1%

Thursday, 2™

Friday, 3"

Monday, 6
Tuesday, 7™
Wednesday, 8"

Thursday, 9™

Friday, 10"

Monday, 13"
Tuesday, 14™
Wednesday, 15
Thursday, 16"

Friday, 17"
Monday, 20"

Tuesday, 21°

Wednesday, 22™

Thursday, 23

Friday, 24"

Monday, 27™
Tuesday, 28"
Wednesday, 29™
Thursday, 30™

6pm
6pm

2pm
5.30pm
6pm

2pm
6pm
6pm
2pm
6pm
7pm
10am

2pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
10am

6pm
6pm

2pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

7pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

APPENDIX A

Development Control Committee
Performance, Resources and Assets
Scrutiny Committee

COUNCIL SUMMONS

Luton Forum

Children’s Panel

Housing Appeals Panel

CSJINCC

Area Committee Board

Social Inclusion Scrutiny Committee
Disability Advisory and Access Forum
Group Meetings

Group Meetings

BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY

COUNCIL

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel
Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny
Committee

Administration Committee

Combined Fire Authority (Luton)

EXECUTIVE

Children and Young People Scrutiny
Committee

LINCC

Development Control Committee
Equalities and Social Inclusion Steering
Group

Environment and Non-Executive Functions
Scrutiny Committee

Long Service Awards
Regulation Committee
Policy Group (tbc)
Scrutiny Board
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APPENDIX A

6pm Joint Board
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May 2009

Friday, 1°

Monday, 4"
Tuesday, 5"
Wednesday, 6™
Thursday, 7™
Friday, 8"

Monday, 11™

Tuesday, 12™
Wednesday, 13"
Thursday, 14™
Friday, 15"

Monday, 18™
Tuesday, 19™

Wednesday, 20™
Thursday, 21
Friday, 22"

Monday, 25™

Tuesday, 26™
Wednesday, 27"
Friday, 29"

NOTES

6pm

6pm

7pm

APPENDIX A

BANK HOLIDAY

Airport Forum
ANNUAL COUNCIL SUMMONS

ANNUAL COUNCIL (followed by meetings
of Executive and Regulatory Committees)
Development Control Committee

BANK HOLIDAY (Luton

Carnival)

Mayoral Investiture

No provision has been made for meetings of the Licensing Committee or Licensing

Panels.

* CSDP = Councillors Support and Development Programme
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	DATE
	TIME
	MEETING/EVENT
	May 2008
	Race Advisory Forum
	June 2008

	Joint Board
	Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee
	Area Committee Board
	CSDP (Audit & Governance)
	COUNCIL
	July 2008
	COUNCIL
	September 2008
	October 2008



	Bedfordshire Police Authority (Kempston)
	COUNCIL

	Children’s Panel
	CSJNCC
	December
	Monday, 1st
	Tuesday, 2nd
	Wednesday, 3rd
	Thursday, 4th
	BANK HOLIDAY
	COUNCIL



	Joint Board
	Standards Committee
	Housing Appeals Panel
	CSJNCC
	Group Meetings
	Group Meetings
	COUNCIL
	May 2009


	Airport Forum
	ANNUAL COUNCIL SUMMONS
	NOTES

	No provision has been made for meetings of the Licensing Com

